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Joy Fabrics & Upholstery Mfg. Co. 
Fine Quality- Upholstery-Drapery and Clothing Yardage 

Ill 4t~ STIEET, SANTA ROSA (95404) PHONE 542-4115 

MARIPOSA DR-Contd 
1619 Barnhart Steve 
1623*Page Bob 
1624*Fallert Larry W ® 542-8462 
1627 Lamark Al ® 545-8469 
1628 Soliss Albert ® 544-3829 
1631 No Return 

CALAVERAS DR BEGINS 
1638*Murray John W 528-0632 
1641*Wilkina Al ® 
1642 Dewick Glenn 542-3439 

LASSEN DR ENDS 
1713 Rockowitz Richd A 546-8572 
1716*Bray Robt L ® 544-5347 
1717 Dammarell Roger Q ® 546-7290 
1720 Jump Ivan D ® 
1721 Dean Carl R ® 546-3999 
1724 No Return 
1725 No Return 
1728 No Return 
1729 Burke John E ® 528-2880 
1731 Wohanke Geo ® 546-9198 
1732*Shepard Robt 546-9459 
1735 Shick Jerrod ® 546-0981 
1736 Harker Ferrin L ® 545-4798 
1738 Bushnell Eliz P Mrs ® 546-5312 
1739 Dyche James A ® 
1740 Koch Clint ® 544-0238 
1741 Bowen Irvin L ® 545-0897 

TRINITY DR INTERSECTS 

MARIT DR -FROM CALISTOGA RD 
EAST 1 NORTH OF SONOMA 
IDGHWAY 

ZIP CODE 95405 
5206 Dusatko Gordon ® 
5207 Durler Hilda Mrs ® 539-4062 
5210 Meier Dieter ® 539-1016 
5211 *Rhoades Elton C ® 539-3632 
5214 Smith Everett ® 539-3037 
5218 Logan Orphus H ® 539-1239 

GROVE AV INTERSECTS 
5312 No Return 
5313 Silvers Jerry R ® 539-4348 
5316 Green Dean E ® 539-2474 
5317 Baldocchi Al B ® 539-1575 
5320* Lynn Robert D 539-9469 
5324 Bell Alex ® 539-9132 

HAMPTON CT INTERSECTS 
5325 Franson Walter ® 539-4094 
5329 Pope Edw G ® 
5330 Vacant 
5334 Whitesell Glenn M ® 539-2766 

LA CROSSE AV INTERSECTS 
5403 Moore Gene 
5404 Zurich Andrew M ® 539-4742 

41 

41 
MARK RD -FROM SONOMA IDGHWAY 

EAST 1 SOUTH OF ARGUELLA DR 

ZIP CODE 95405 

178 

44 
MARK WEST SPRINGS RD -FROM N 

REDWOOD HIGHWAY EAST 2 NORTH 
OF COFFEY LA 

ZIP CODE 95401 
65 No Return 
69 Larkfield Elms Apartments 

l*Mc Daniel John W Jr 
2 No Return 
3*Novak Michael K 546-5412 
4 No Return 
5* Astorga Francisco 
6*Serva Linda A Mrs 
7*Larsen Esther M 542-8489 
8 No Return 
9 No Return 
0 Mc Master Orville T 54~ 
1! No Return 
E FULTON RD INTERSECTS 

100 Buttitta Pietro ® 546-3605 
129*Bromberg Claudia 546-4023 
131 No Return 
133 No Return 
135 Faught Lorena Mrs 
137 No Return 
139 Lund Douglas F 
141 *Womble Collie 
143*Petersen John D 544-6238 
145 Heald Larry 528-3652 
147 Finkle David 544-4342 

Sunnyside Apartments 542-3557 
149*Phelps Christine H 528-3102 
151 *Corriea Ken C 544-9660 
153*Ferguson Rosalie 
155*Rawlina Joel 546-7451 
157 Collard Carl Jr 546-8731 
159* Kanudsen Jim 528-0508 
375 Hargitt Paul V ® 544-7287 
400 Tenter Herman A ® 546-2178 
408 Bianett Roy V ® 546-4523 
410 Thrash Isaac 542-0368 
424 Dimick Keene P ® 545-5800 
425 Boutz P S ® 545-0621 
437 Thrash Leonard ® 542-0221 
441 Eliason Charles ® 545-3080 
450 Mc Cluskey Clifton E ® 
453 Krikac Stanley D 544-3470 
467 Clark Harold L ® 546-5750 
479 Hendricks James J ® 544-0535 
499 Anderson Daryl J 542-8148 
523 Hines Robt ® 545-6857 
535 Hanson Charles F ® 545-1044 
547 Brockman Ann M ® 546-7542 
754 No Return 
770 Hart Roy elec contr 542-3094 
772 Hart Roy ® 542-3094 
777 Zauojski Steve 
786*Tabos Steve C ® 546-3017 
793*Francis Michl 542-6690 

THE BANKERS LIFE IGJ 
Banker• Life The 
2544 Cleveland Avenue, Santa Roaa 

Dea Moines, Iowa 
Phone 545-2473 


